
HOUGHTON LE SPRING GOLF CLUB COMPETITION AND HANDICAP COMMITTEE  

 

Mens Midweek Winter Warmer  

Schedule 2019 / 2020 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ENTRY FEE:        £3 (includes 2’s sweep payable in pro shop prior to play) 
    

FORMAT:               18 Holes - Individual Stableford 
 
TEES:        Yellow 

HANDICAP  
ALLOWANCE:     Full - Max 21 handicap 

                                                  

HANDICAP 
QUALIFIER:            No 

 
PRIZES 

1ST – 3RD Nett (Ties decided by countback on back 9, 6, 3, 1) 

Top 4 Qualify for Winter Warmer Final 

1     Wednesday 16th October 2019 

2 Wednesday 30th  October 2019  

3 Wednesday 13th November 2019 

4 Wednesday 11th December 2019 

5 Wednesday 8th January 2020 

6 Wednesday 22nd January 2020 

7 Wednesday 12th February 2020 

8 Wednesday  19th February 2020 

9 Wednesday 4th March 2020 

10 Wednesday 11th March 2020  

FINAL Wednesday 25th March 2020 

COMPETITION UPDATE  


